sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940761
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020342698
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

26/03/2020

09/04/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 11:14:57 AM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
1 004
2 004
3 004
4 004
5 004
6 004
7 004
8 004
9 004

10 004
11 004
12 004

Branch

Account No

00578990399

00631270204

03472480110

00551205207

00583438688

00171365910

00501509477

00461365426

00653880200

00661815663

00608550518

00292854870
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Mapping Account No
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Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940761

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020342698
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

26/03/2020

09/04/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 11:14:57 AM

Page 2 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item

13

14
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24

Bank Branch

004

004

004

004

004

004

004

004

004

004

004

Account No

02792242426

00148815232

00511577071

02972685197

00461974821

00551642216

04152407292

00488661981

01212428279

00548990769

00138934845

00203254644

Name

Mapping Account No
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uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau
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uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940761
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020342698
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

26/03/2020

09/04/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 11:14:57 AM
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Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
25 004
26 004
27 004
28 004
29 004
30 004
31 004
32 004
33 004
34 004
35 004
36 004

Branch

Account No

00251397805

00508443986

00361187490

00271431597

00513515383

00031589665

00388600284

00608303332

00633115923

00591416812

00448129780

06632220233

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032625940761

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020342698
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

26/03/2020

09/04/2020
10/04/2020

Print Time: 11:14:57 AM
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Branch : (0000)

Item

37
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Bank Branch
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004
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004

Account No

08072221657

06632233920

00401982361

00078962984

00448129691

00593665763

00048872204

00651216915

00408342686

00251454914

00173392346

00171528747

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

07/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

sumsn S\ﬂ nel Reference Date : 26/03/2020
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 09/04/2020
Print Date: 10/04/2020 Print Time: 11:14:57 AM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020342698 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2020032625940761 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 004 00021115681 wauwilnsal Tas¥ny 04 C 2,000.00 BPS Credit Next Day 07/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wdineasu 27 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
50 004 05062360692 wadoldistu e 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 07/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
M Inendaun 23 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenAuwiia D 100,000.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 100,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN WIFNIWBUNS Fuadey 26-03-2020 11:12:04
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 27-03-2020 02:20:37
3 NEEL Aufls Baunun 01-04-2020 02:46:03
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 01-04-2020 04:35:08

- End of Report -




